data sheet
ZoneFlex™
7762 Series
DUAL-BAND 802.11N SMART
WI-FI OUTDOOR AP
World’s First Concurrent 2.4/5GHz 802.11n Access Point with
Adaptive Antenna Technology and Smart Wi-Fi Meshing
The ZoneFlex 7762 Series is the first dual-band 802.11n outdoor access

POWER DRAW •	12.95W (PoE)
•	15W (12V DC)
Product Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION
ZoneFlex 7762 Series 802.11n Outdoor Access Points
901-7762-XX01 7762: Centrally managed concurrent dual band 802.11n outdoor
access point, includes universal pole/wall/ceiling mounting
bracket and power injector.
901-7762-XX91 7762-T: Centrally managed concurrent dual band 802.11n
outdoor access point, includes universal pole/wall/ceiling
mounting bracket and power injector.
901-7762-XX51 7762-S: Centrally managed concurrent dual band 802.11n
outdoor access point, includes universal pole/wall/ceiling
mounting bracket and power injector.
Optional Accessories
911-1212-DP01 5 GHz directional antenna, dual-polarized 12.5 dBi gain and 120
degrees 3 dBm beam width*
911-0636-VP01 5 GHz Omni-directional antenna, vertically polarized, 5.5 dBi
911-0536-HP01 5 GHz Omni-directional antenna, horizontally polarized, 5 dBi
911-0636-VH01 Bundle of one 911-0636-VP01 and one 911-0536-HP01
902-0165-0000 Universal pole/wall/ceiling mounting bracket, spare (sold in
quantities of 10)
902-0166-0000 Flat mounting bracket
902-0180-XX00 PoE injector, spare  (sold in quantities of 10 or 100)